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POLITICAL WORLD MAP: 100 Largest Countries by Area
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. Russia

Canada

. United States

China
Brazil

. Australia

India

. Argentina

Kazakhstan

. Algeria

. Dem. Rep. of the Congo
. Greenland

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
. Peru
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
21.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
. Chile
37.
38.
39.
40.
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Mexico
Saudi Arabia
Indonesia
Iran
Mongolia

Chad

Niger
Angola

Mali

South Africa
Colombia
Ethiopia
Bolivia
Mauritania
Egypt
Tanzania
Nigeria
Venezuela
Namibia
Pakistan
Mozambique
Turkey

Zambia
Myanmar
Afghanistan
South Sudan
Somalia
Central African Republic
Ukraine
Botswana
Madagascar
Kenya
France
Yemen
Thailand

50. Spain

51. Turkmenistan
52. Cameroon
53. Papua New Guinea
54. Sweden

55. Uzbekistan
56. Morocco
57.Iraq

58. Paraguay
59. Zimbabwe
60. Japan

61. Germany

62. Republic of Congo
63. Finland

64. Malaysia

65. Vietnam

66. Norway

67. Ivory Coast
68. Poland

69. Italy

70. Philippines
71. Ecuador

72. Burkina Faso
73. New Zealand
74. Gabon

75. Western Sahara
76. Guinea

77. United Kingdom
78. Ghana

79. Romania

80. Laos
81.Uganda

82. Guyana
83.Oman

84. Belarus

85. Kyrgyzstan
86. Senegal

87. Syria

88. Cambodia
89. Uruguay

90. Tunisia

91. Suriname
92. Bangladesh
93. Tajikistan

94. Nepal

95. Greece

96. Nicaragua
97. Eritrea

98. North Korea
99. Malawi

100. Benin
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MR. WITTMANN’S INSTRUCTIONS & MARKING SCHEME:

Knowledge/Understanding:
Place country number within the country in black & outline the country’s border in black

Communication:
Colour all the countries with adjacent countries different colours (not black, grey or blue) & colour all water light blue

Thinking/Inquiry:
Complete the Direct Statement Scale in the small box

Application:
Make sure your map is neat & professional looking with your name, date & section number
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